AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY For the day/time of meetings:

DEPARTMENT OF FLORIDA, INC Please write exactly which day of

1912 ALEERD the week they are held each month

ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32810 Ex: 1%t Thursday, at 5 pm.
2023-2024

UNIT OFFICERS' LIST

This form must be returned following Unit elections or no later than June 1, 2023. No membership packet or
president’s packets will be sent to a Unit until this form is received at Department Headquarters! No other

format will be accepted. All 2023 dues must be paid at the time of elections! All information is required on

this form.
Unit Name:Smith-Ke”y Unit # 100 District # 2
Unit's Mailing Address: F-O- Box 1043
(Streetaddress or POBOY 1o 30447
(City) (Zip)

Unit Email Address: mhs/73@hotmail.com

Date of Election MY 9, 2023

Day/Time Meeting are Held2nd Lhesdayi=:00 pm

unit e 49-0588297 N10000004148

Corporation #

Must check each box to confirm that the Unit has verified each Officer’s current yr dues are paid.

E President; Jane Powell IEVice presigent V€Il Centers

emper s 300938794 et 300057132

Daytime Phone: 850-209-1714 Daytime Phone: 850-482-5023

;. powell59@embargmail.com ncenters@gmail.com

Ema Email:

2" Vijce President: Barbara Morris ES"’ Vice President:

oo 4302653075

Member #

Daytime Phone: 850-890-1042

Daytime Phone:

barbaramorris1996@gmail.com

Email: Email:
] secretary Linda Jo Jarmon W Treasurer Mary Pettis
Meriber OU2B33039 Member # 300508875

850-209-4633 saytime phone. 850-526-9561

Daytime Phone:

Emai: JArMon216@gmail.com emar:. MNS73@hotmail.com




[Wchapiain HANNA Donofro

vember#30 1421446

850-482-2227

Daytime Phone:

Daytime Phone:

Email: ~__

Email:

Sgt_at_A,ms:Shawna Donofro

Member # 30142 1444

850-526-2227

Daytime Phone:

Email: ~

[il Membership: Mary PettIS

Member# 300908875

Daytime Phone: 850-526-9561

cma. MNS73@hotmail.com

Member at Large:Stephanle Passaro

EI Member at Large: Doris Sullivan

vember#300920207

tember# 19 1923665

Daytime Phone: 850'71 8'3794

Daytime Phone: 850'482'2788

emai. SKPEttis@hotmail.com

emair 32 11doris@comcast.net

D Member at Large:'AIa ne Prl nz

vember# 302980845

950-482-0029

Daytime Phone:

Email: ~__

Return Form to Department: Email: membership@alafl.org

Or

Mail: 1912 A Lee Rd.,Orlando, Florida 32810

Revised 1/30/2023




